YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RAMPAGE

Date

Wed, Aug 20, 25
Wed, Aug 27, 25
Wed, Sep 03, 25

Wed, Sep 10, 25
Wed, Sep 17, 25
Wed, Sep 24, 25
Wed, Oct 01, 25
Wed, Oct 08, 25

Wed, Oct 22, 25
Thu, Oct 23, 25

RND S
3
4
4

fall 2025 / WED/MON TIER 4B (C)

Home
RAMPAGE
SMASH BROS

THE MIGHTY
PUCKS

u FLYING ELBOWS

SPICY DEGENS
VBH

RAMPAGE
RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE
RAMPAGE

Sep. 22, 2025
S Visitor
7 VBH

I RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE
u RAMPAGE
RAMPAGE

- SMASH BROS

- THE MIGHTY
PUCKS

- SPICY DEGENS
- FLYING ELBOWS

Time
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm

7:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen Leacock



